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Vendor number: 841 A-OK AUTO SUPPLY
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 34452 260086 1 N 02/09/26 175.12

Remarks: TRUCK CHAINS
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 34480 260086 1 N 02/09/26 195.08

Remarks: EQUIPMENT REPAIR SUPPLIES
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 34535 260086 1 N 02/09/26 96.71

Remarks: SUV CHAINS
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 34536 260086 1 N 02/09/26 103.20

Remarks: ANTIFREEZE/COOLANTS & WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUIDS
______________

Totals for vendor 841 570.11 *

Vendor number: 2405 SPRINGTOWN GAS COMPANY
001-54440-611-00 UTILITIES 2026 11768 260203 1 N 02/09/26 470.25

Remarks: PROPANE
______________

Totals for vendor 2405 470.25 *

Vendor number: 2601 LOWE� S #1969
001-53330-611-00 SUPPLIES 2026 95087 012026 262185 1 N 02/09/26 1,419.20

Remarks: BOTTLED WATERS
001-53332-611-00 SMALL TOOLS 2026 97814 111225 261158 1 N 02/09/26 77.07

Remarks: CABLE PULLER & ROPE
______________

Totals for vendor 2601 1,496.27 *

Vendor number: 3300 UNIFIRST CORPORATION
001-53325-611-00 UNIFORMS 2026 2810677750 260208 1 N 02/09/26 218.90

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
001-53330-611-00 SUPPLIES 2026 2810677750 260208 2 N 02/09/26 35.67

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
001-53325-611-00 UNIFORMS 2026 2810681386 260208 1 N 02/09/26 95.40

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
001-53330-611-00 SUPPLIES 2026 2810681386 260208 2 N 02/09/26 35.67

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
______________

Totals for vendor 3300 385.64 *

Vendor number: 4509 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-200003 260169 1 N 02/09/26 67.98

Remarks: GREASE COUPLERS
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-200248 260169 1 N 02/09/26 67.99

Remarks: GREASE GUN
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-200552 260169 1 N 02/09/26 111.32

Remarks: FILTERS
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-201821 260169 1 N 02/09/26 41.55

Remarks: FUEL FILTER
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-202476 260169 1 N 02/09/26 273.24

Remarks: POWER BRAKE BOOSTER
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-202551 260169 1 N 02/09/26 439.48

Remarks: BRAKE PADS & ROTORS
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001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-202572 260169 1 N 02/09/26 20.99
Remarks: ROCKER & TOGGLE SWITCHES

001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0866-203016 260169 1 N 02/09/26 122.17
Remarks: BATTERY, CORE CHARGE & FEE

______________
Totals for vendor 4509 1,144.72 *

Vendor number: 4554 AUTOZONE INC.
001-54408-611-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 101623860 2026 262159 1 N 02/09/26 1,500.00

Remarks: ONLINE VEHICLE REPAIR DATA ANNUAL RENEWAL
______________

Totals for vendor 4554 1,500.00 *

Vendor number: 4626 AUTOZONE STORES LLC
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 06242599902 0 0 N 02/09/26 .00

Remarks: BRAKE CALIPERS - REF PO 250008
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 06242599917 0 0 N 02/09/26 .00

Remarks: ALTERNATOR - REF PO 250008
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 06242660062 260123 1 N 02/09/26 .00

Remarks: BATTERY
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 06242680673 260123 1 N 02/09/26 311.04

Remarks: BATTERIES
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 06242681198 260123 1 N 02/09/26 112.30

Remarks: VALVE SPRINGS & VALVE COVER GASKET SET
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 06242686329 260123 1 N 02/09/26 202.99

Remarks: BATTERY
______________

Totals for vendor 4626 626.33 *

Vendor number: 7010 PROFESSIONAL COATING TECHNOLOG
001-53354-611-00 ROAD CONST. & REPAIR MATERIALS 2026 4415 260182 1 N 02/09/26 43,800.68

Remarks: SEAL COAT FOR ASPHALT
______________

Totals for vendor 7010 43,800.68 *

Vendor number: 10658 BRETT DENNEY
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 120925 260978 1 N 02/09/26 565.00

Remarks: TAILGATE BOX, HOSE, AIR CYLINDER, O-RINGS & TEMP GAUGE
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 120925 260978 2 N 02/09/26 178.00

Remarks: TAILGATE BOX, HOSE, AIR CYLINDER, O-RINGS & TEMP GAUGE
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 120925 260978 3 N 02/09/26 459.00

Remarks: TAILGATE BOX, HOSE, AIR CYLINDER, O-RINGS & TEMP GAUGE
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 120925 260978 4 N 02/09/26 36.00

Remarks: TAILGATE BOX, HOSE, AIR CYLINDER, O-RINGS & TEMP GAUGE
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 120925 260978 5 N 02/09/26 578.00

Remarks: TAILGATE BOX, HOSE, AIR CYLINDER, O-RINGS & TEMP GAUGE
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 120925 260978 8 N 02/09/26 128.00

Remarks: TAILGATE BOX, HOSE, AIR CYLINDER, O-RINGS & TEMP GAUGE
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 121125 260978 6 N 02/09/26 1,320.00

Remarks: STORAGE TANK HEATER BLANKET & THERMOSTAT W/BOX
001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 121125 260978 7 N 02/09/26 998.00

Remarks: STORAGE TANK HEATER BLANKET & THERMOSTAT W/BOX
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001-53350-611-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 121125 260978 8 N 02/09/26 48.00
Remarks: STORAGE TANK HEATER BLANKET & THERMOSTAT W/BOX

______________
Totals for vendor 10658 4,310.00 *

Vendor number: 10871 SENERGY PETROLEUM, LLC
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 415380622 260235 1 N 02/09/26 1,171.95

Remarks: DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID (DEF)
______________

Totals for vendor 10871 1,171.95 *

Vendor number: 11496 US LBM HOLDINGS LLC & AFFILIAT
001-53330-611-00 SUPPLIES 2026 8689 /P 260035 1 N 02/09/26 455.61

Remarks: SUPPLIES
001-53330-611-00 SUPPLIES 2026 8702 /P 262186 1 N 02/09/26 112.95

Remarks: SALT & HEAT BULBS
001-53330-611-00 SUPPLIES 2026 8709 /P 262209 1 N 02/09/26 214.67

Remarks: SUPPLIES
001-53330-611-00 SUPPLIES 2026 8712 /P 262209 1 N 02/09/26 154.21

Remarks: SUPPLIES
______________

Totals for vendor 11496 937.44 *

Vendor number: 11522 ENVIRONMENTAL OIL RECOVERY INC
001-54408-611-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 172652 260128 1 N 02/09/26 125.00

Remarks: USED OIL
______________

Totals for vendor 11522 125.00 *

Vendor number: 11548 CURNUTT & HAFER, LLP
001-53357-611-00 RIGHT OF WAY 2026 21749 262160 1 N 02/09/26 424.10

Remarks: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES THROUGH 12/31/25
______________

Totals for vendor 11548 424.10 *

Vendor number: 11596 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27375672 261225 1 N 02/09/26 2,412.20

Remarks: FUEL
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27378794 261225 1 N 02/09/26 2,431.51

Remarks: FUEL
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27380410 261225 1 N 02/09/26 2,303.11

Remarks: FUEL
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27380428 261225 1 N 02/09/26 1,334.76

Remarks: FUEL
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27464306 261225 1 N 02/09/26 2,285.52

Remarks: FUEL
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480256 261225 1 N 02/09/26 -2,412.20

Remarks: FUEL
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480257 261225 1 N 02/09/26 -2,431.51

Remarks: FUEL
001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480258 261225 1 N 02/09/26 -1,334.76

Remarks: FUEL
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001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480263 261225 1 N 02/09/26 -2,303.11
Remarks: FUEL

001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480265 261225 1 N 02/09/26 2,251.79
Remarks: FUEL

001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480266 261225 1 N 02/09/26 2,106.75
Remarks: FUEL

001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480272 261225 1 N 02/09/26 2,202.16
Remarks: FUEL

001-53331-611-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480273 261225 1 N 02/09/26 1,239.64
Remarks: FUEL

______________
Totals for vendor 11596 10,085.86 *

______________
Totals for fund 1 67,048.35 **
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Vendor number: 440 BARRON SERVICE PARTS
002-53350-612-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 772814 260298 1 N 02/09/26 139.26

Remarks: FUEL FILTERS
______________

Totals for vendor 440 139.26 *

Vendor number: 505 CNHI LLC
002-54430-612-00 ADVERTISING 2026 122540886 261325 1 N 02/09/26 121.60

Remarks: ACCT #40886 PUBLIC NOTICE-MW HWY/JOHNSON BEND/OAK TREE
002-54430-612-00 ADVERTISING 2026 122540886 261576 1 N 02/09/26 233.60

Remarks: ACCT #40886 PUBLIC NOTICE-MW HWY/JOHNSON BEND/OAK TREE
002-54430-612-00 ADVERTISING 2026 122540886 261992 1 N 02/09/26 281.60

Remarks: ACCT #40886 PUBLIC NOTICE-MW HWY/JOHNSON BEND/OAK TREE
______________

Totals for vendor 505 636.80 *

Vendor number: 1389 ELLIS EQUIPMENT COMPANY
002-53350-612-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 CT37325 262247 1 N 02/09/26 129.69

Remarks: MOTOMIX FUEL & CHAINS
002-53350-612-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 CT37340 262247 1 N 02/09/26 431.95

Remarks: CHAINS, BARS & OIL
______________

Totals for vendor 1389 561.64 *

Vendor number: 1432 BRUCKNER� S TRUCK SALES
002-53350-612-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 XA114032228:01 260239 1 N 02/09/26 159.03

Remarks: COOLANT RESERVOIR
002-53350-612-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 XA114032300:01 260239 1 N 02/09/26 338.64

Remarks: THERMOSTAT & COOLANT RESERVOIR
______________

Totals for vendor 1432 497.67 *

Vendor number: 2601 LOWE� S #1969
002-53330-612-00 SUPPLIES 2026 83490 012226 260616 1 N 02/09/26 62.64

Remarks: PROPANE TANK EXCHANGES
______________

Totals for vendor 2601 62.64 *

Vendor number: 3300 UNIFIRST CORPORATION
002-53325-612-00 UNIFORMS 2026 2810679598 260334 1 N 02/09/26 142.48

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
002-53330-612-00 SUPPLIES 2026 2810679598 260334 2 N 02/09/26 24.78

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
002-53325-612-00 UNIFORMS 2026 2810683017 260334 1 N 02/09/26 140.98

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
002-53330-612-00 SUPPLIES 2026 2810683017 260334 2 N 02/09/26 24.78

Remarks: UNIFORMS, MATS, WIPERS & BAGS
______________

Totals for vendor 3300 333.02 *

Vendor number: 3511 UNITED RENTALS INC
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002-54408-612-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 216107895-039 260332 1 Y 02/09/26 204.00
Remarks: PORTABLE TOILET RENTAL

______________
Totals for vendor 3511 204.00 *

Vendor number: 4509 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
002-53350-612-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 0667-470073 260305 1 N 02/09/26 16.40

Remarks: OIL FILTERS
______________

Totals for vendor 4509 16.40 *

Vendor number: 4628 RIGHT TRACK DRUG SCREENING LLC
002-54466-612-00 DRUG TESTING 2026 27393 260319 1 N 02/09/26 200.00

Remarks: DRUG TESTS CONSORTIUM FEE
______________

Totals for vendor 4628 200.00 *

Vendor number: 5344 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
002-54415-612-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 382337 262215 1 Y 02/09/26 200.00

Remarks: REG-J. HOLT 2026 ANNUAL WEST TEXAS CJCA CONFERENCE
______________

Totals for vendor 5344 200.00 *

Vendor number: 6444 BERRY COMPANIES
002-53350-612-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 92028153 262181 1 N 02/09/26 181.18

Remarks: SEAL KITS
______________

Totals for vendor 6444 181.18 *

Vendor number: 11327 TJ RANCHES, LLC
002-54408-612-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 13091 260323 1 N 02/09/26 525.00

Remarks: 40 YD SWITCH - ROLL-OFF
______________

Totals for vendor 11327 525.00 *

Vendor number: 11596 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
002-53331-612-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27464310 261197 1 N 02/09/26 812.03

Remarks: FUEL
______________

Totals for vendor 11596 812.03 *

______________
Totals for fund 2 4,369.64 **
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Vendor number: 440 BARRON SERVICE PARTS
003-53350-613-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 771182 260027 1 N 02/09/26 56.60

Remarks: COOLANT HOSES & CLAMPS
______________

Totals for vendor 440 56.60 *

Vendor number: 1705 TEXAS MATERIALS GROUP, INC
003-53354-613-00 ROAD CONST. & REPAIR MATERIALS 2026 201629181 261960 1 N 02/09/26 42,118.44

Remarks: ROAD MATERIALS
003-53354-613-00 ROAD CONST. & REPAIR MATERIALS 2026 201629899 261960 1 N 02/09/26 17,427.48

Remarks: ROAD MATERIALS
______________

Totals for vendor 1705 59,545.92 *

Vendor number: 2601 LOWE� S #1969
003-53351-613-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 79976 012126 262214 1 N 02/09/26 21.86

Remarks: THERMOSTAT WIRE
______________

Totals for vendor 2601 21.86 *

Vendor number: 3787 WOODRUFF AUTO SUPPLY
003-53350-613-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 29372-1 260080 1 N 02/09/26 163.76

Remarks: BATTERY & FEE
______________

Totals for vendor 3787 163.76 *

Vendor number: 5907 W.W. GRAINGER, INC.
003-53350-613-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 9769660326 261894 1 N 02/09/26 94.08

Remarks: SAW BLADES
______________

Totals for vendor 5907 94.08 *

Vendor number: 5986 AACA PARTS & SUPPLIES
003-53351-613-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 7003753 262199 1 N 02/09/26 924.89

Remarks: A/C REPAIR PARTS
______________

Totals for vendor 5986 924.89 *

Vendor number: 6885 US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC. ND
003-53331-613-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 8693120172604 260051 1 N 02/09/26 4,711.09

Remarks: FUEL EXPENSE THROUGH 01/24/26
______________

Totals for vendor 6885 4,711.09 *

Vendor number: 10306 B GARTH CO
003-53330-613-00 SUPPLIES 2026 P88888200 262146 1 N 02/09/26 86.95

Remarks: BATTERY & FEE
______________

Totals for vendor 10306 86.95 *

Vendor number: 10816 BAKER, LESLIE P
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003-54466-613-00 DRUG TESTING 2026 2026014-PCSOPCT 262007 1 N 02/09/26 45.00
Remarks: DRUG TESTING

______________
Totals for vendor 10816 45.00 *

Vendor number: 10948 RUSH TRUCK CENTER OF TEXAS
003-53350-613-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 3044654715 261676 1 N 02/09/26 1,082.50

Remarks: REPLACEMENT RADIATOR
003-53350-613-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 3044739433 261676 1 N 02/09/26 -82.50

Remarks: SALES TAX REFUND
______________

Totals for vendor 10948 1,000.00 *

Vendor number: 11161 HUFFAKER, WHITNEY
003-54408-613-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 012 262010 1 N 02/09/26 50.00

Remarks: L-3 PHYSICAL - D. MCCONATHY
______________

Totals for vendor 11161 50.00 *

Vendor number: 11596 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
003-53331-613-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27378870 261191 1 N 02/09/26 2,687.39

Remarks: FUEL
003-53331-613-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480255 261191 1 N 02/09/26 -2,687.39

Remarks: FUEL
003-53331-613-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480275 261191 1 N 02/09/26 2,487.39

Remarks: FUEL
______________

Totals for vendor 11596 2,487.39 *

______________
Totals for fund 3 69,187.54 **
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Vendor number: 350 PHILLIPS WELDING SUPPLY
004-55567-614-00 GROUNDS EQUIPMENT 2026 106277 262193 1 N 02/09/26 649.34

Remarks: GUTTERS, GUTTER PARTS & SUPPLIES FOR RAINWATER TANK
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 106304 262293 1 N 02/09/26 113.80

Remarks: FLATTENED EXPANDED STEEL
004-53332-614-00 SMALL TOOLS 2026 106319 262300 1 N 02/09/26 397.50

Remarks: CHOP SAW
004-54460-614-00 OFFICE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 7027 01/15/26 262251 1 N 02/09/26 60.00

Remarks: ANNUAL CYLINDER LEASE
004-54460-614-00 OFFICE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 7027 01/15/26 262251 2 N 02/09/26 60.00

Remarks: ANNUAL CYLINDER LEASE
______________

Totals for vendor 350 1,280.64 *

Vendor number: 440 BARRON SERVICE PARTS
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 771985 262195 1 N 02/09/26 50.54

Remarks: SERPENTINE BELT
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 772441 262265 1 N 02/09/26 9.32

Remarks: FUSES
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 772787 260044 1 N 02/09/26 95.58

Remarks: FUEL FILTERS
______________

Totals for vendor 440 155.44 *

Vendor number: 1432 BRUCKNER� S TRUCK SALES
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 XA103293110:01 262122 2 N 02/09/26 770.56

Remarks: OIL PAN GASKET & OIL PAN KIT
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 XA103293110:01 262122 3 N 02/09/26 180.00

Remarks: OIL PAN GASKET & OIL PAN KIT
______________

Totals for vendor 1432 950.56 *

Vendor number: 2569 CENTERLINE SUPPLY LTD
004-53359-614-00 ROAD SIGNS 2026 ORD0163410 261988 1 N 02/09/26 369.60

Remarks: GREEN BLANK SIGNS
004-53359-614-00 ROAD SIGNS 2026 ORD0163410 261988 2 N 02/09/26 277.20

Remarks: GREEN BLANK SIGNS
004-53359-614-00 ROAD SIGNS 2026 ORD0163410 261988 3 N 02/09/26 85.00

Remarks: GREEN BLANK SIGNS
004-53359-614-00 ROAD SIGNS 2026 ORD0163846 262081 1 N 02/09/26 201.20

Remarks: SPEED LIMIT SIGNS
004-53359-614-00 ROAD SIGNS 2026 ORD0163846 262081 2 N 02/09/26 120.72

Remarks: SPEED LIMIT SIGNS
004-53359-614-00 ROAD SIGNS 2026 ORD0163846 262081 3 N 02/09/26 85.00

Remarks: SPEED LIMIT SIGNS
______________

Totals for vendor 2569 1,138.72 *

Vendor number: 2601 LOWE� S #1969
004-53330-614-00 SUPPLIES 2026 79884 012126 262207 1 N 02/09/26 30.32

Remarks: MOPS
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______________
Totals for vendor 2601 30.32 *

Vendor number: 3156 STUART HOSE & PIPE COMPAN
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 16428271 262050 1 N 02/09/26 382.60

Remarks: HOSES
004-55567-614-00 GROUNDS EQUIPMENT 2026 16429390 262078 1 N 02/09/26 47.51

Remarks: CAM & GROOVE TYPE F ADAPTER FOR RAINWATER HARVESTING TANK
004-55567-614-00 GROUNDS EQUIPMENT 2026 16429906 262078 1 N 02/09/26 74.66

Remarks: CAM LOCK BUSHING & FORGING PARTS FOR RAINWATER HARVESTING
______________

Totals for vendor 3156 504.77 *

Vendor number: 3300 UNIFIRST CORPORATION
004-53325-614-00 UNIFORMS 2026 2810680834 260045 1 N 02/09/26 197.16

Remarks: UNIFORMS & HAMPER
______________

Totals for vendor 3300 197.16 *

Vendor number: 3640 P SQUARED EMULSIONS PLANT LLC
004-53354-614-00 ROAD CONST. & REPAIR MATERIALS 2026 26009 262041 1 N 02/09/26 19,810.00

Remarks: ROAD MATERIALS
______________

Totals for vendor 3640 19,810.00 *

Vendor number: 3787 WOODRUFF AUTO SUPPLY
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 29311-1 262044 1 N 02/09/26 190.56

Remarks: SPARK PLUGS, SOCKET & GREASE
004-53332-614-00 SMALL TOOLS 2026 29311-1 262044 2 N 02/09/26 3.95

Remarks: SPARK PLUGS, SOCKET & GREASE
004-53330-614-00 SUPPLIES 2026 29311-1 262044 3 N 02/09/26 13.72

Remarks: SPARK PLUGS, SOCKET & GREASE
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 29491-1 262222 1 N 02/09/26 50.51

Remarks: THERMOSTAT HOUSING
______________

Totals for vendor 3787 258.74 *

Vendor number: 4238 WISE/CHEM SAFE PEST CONTROL
004-54408-614-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 333186 260011 1 N 02/09/26 90.00

Remarks: PEST CONTROL
______________

Totals for vendor 4238 90.00 *

Vendor number: 5470 HOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 PIMF0468606 262097 1 N 02/09/26 19.32

Remarks: BULBS & HEADLIGHT
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 PIMF0468606 262097 2 N 02/09/26 66.79

Remarks: BULBS & HEADLIGHT
______________

Totals for vendor 5470 86.11 *

Vendor number: 6797 CRAFCO
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004-53354-614-00 ROAD CONST. & REPAIR MATERIALS 2026 9403636399 262075 1 N 02/09/26 7,290.00
Remarks: POLYFLEX TYPE 3 CRACK SEAL

004-53354-614-00 ROAD CONST. & REPAIR MATERIALS 2026 9403636399 262075 2 N 02/09/26 600.00
Remarks: POLYFLEX TYPE 3 CRACK SEAL

______________
Totals for vendor 6797 7,890.00 *

Vendor number: 11028 KINGWAY AUTOMOTIVE, LLC
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 27754 262184 1 N 02/09/26 13,644.86

Remarks: ENGINE & VALVE CORE REPLACEMENTS, OIL CHANGE/EQUIP SERVICES
______________

Totals for vendor 11028 13,644.86 *

Vendor number: 11520 SARGENT� S R&B 1 LP
004-53350-614-00 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 2026 31679 262183 1 N 02/09/26 140.00

Remarks: HOOK & TOW FEE
______________

Totals for vendor 11520 140.00 *

Vendor number: 11596 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
004-53331-614-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27379301 261625 1 N 02/09/26 1,494.54

Remarks: FUEL
004-53331-614-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27464319 261625 1 N 02/09/26 754.64

Remarks: FUEL
004-53331-614-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480260 261625 1 N 02/09/26 -1,494.54

Remarks: FUEL
004-53331-614-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 27480269 261625 1 N 02/09/26 1,376.20

Remarks: FUEL
______________

Totals for vendor 11596 2,130.84 *

______________
Totals for fund 4 48,308.16 **
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Vendor number: 187 BRADFORD, CHARLES JR.
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0083 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,312.50

Remarks: CR25-0083 F WEHRENBERG, JR.
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0705 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,787.50

Remarks: CR25-0705 F KLINE
______________

Totals for vendor 187 3,100.00 *

Vendor number: 400 YOUNGBLOOD, EDWIN J.
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR23-0588 0 0 N 02/09/26 2,131.25

Remarks: CR23-0588 F WOODARD
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR24-0367/75 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,568.75

Remarks: CR24-0367, CR24-0375 F WATTS
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR24-1051 0 0 N 02/09/26 2,687.50

Remarks: CR24-1051 F WHITEHEAD, II
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0050 0 0 N 02/09/26 3,475.00

Remarks: CR25-0050 F VANCE
______________

Totals for vendor 400 9,862.50 *

Vendor number: 446 JOHNSON COUNTY TREASURER
010-54407-500-12 INMATE HEALTH CARE SERVICES 2026 CI26-000203-E1 260250 1 Y 02/09/26 227.12

Remarks: DEC25 PHARMACY PRESCRIPTIONS FOR INMATES IN JOHNSON CO. JAIL
______________

Totals for vendor 446 227.12 *

Vendor number: 475 GREEN, KELLY
010-54415-462-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 11/8-11/23/25 M 261967 1 N 02/09/26 138.60

Remarks: LOCAL TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT JP2 WEEKEND MAGISTRATION
______________

Totals for vendor 475 138.60 *

Vendor number: 505 CNHI LLC
010-54430-581-00 ADVERTISING 2026 160377 262055 1 N 02/09/26 211.20

Remarks: ACCT #40268 AD FOR VETERAN AFFAIRS ELEC. CLAIMS SOFTWARE
010-54430-581-00 ADVERTISING 2026 160378 262055 2 N 02/09/26 189.60

Remarks: ACCT #40268 AD FOR CORRUGATED STEEL CULVERT PIPE
010-54430-581-00 ADVERTISING 2026 160379 262055 3 N 02/09/26 189.60

Remarks: ACCT #40268 AD FOR HOT & COLD MIXES
______________

Totals for vendor 505 590.40 *

Vendor number: 798 CLIFFS AUTO SERVICE CENTER
010-53352-582-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067097 261280 1 N 02/09/26 317.95

Remarks: LABOR, REPLACE BATTERY & FEE
010-53329-500-63 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 0067750 262027 1 N 02/09/26 52.00

Remarks: OIL CHANGE, ROTATE TIRES & ALIGNMENT
010-53352-500-63 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067750 262027 2 N 02/09/26 106.55

Remarks: OIL CHANGE, ROTATE TIRES & ALIGNMENT
010-53352-500-66 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067774 262028 1 N 02/09/26 18.50

Remarks: INSPECTION
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010-53352-475-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067776 262111 1 N 02/09/26 50.30
Remarks: OIL CHANGE & ADD� L OIL CHARGE

010-53329-500-63 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 0067777 261949 1 N 02/09/26 52.00
Remarks: OIL CHANGE, CABIN AIR FILTER, ROTATE TIRES & RELEARN SENSORS

010-53352-500-63 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067777 261949 2 N 02/09/26 22.00
Remarks: OIL CHANGE, CABIN AIR FILTER, ROTATE TIRES & RELEARN SENSORS

010-53329-500-63 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 0067779 262113 1 N 02/09/26 52.00
Remarks: OIL CHANGE, CABIN AIR FILTER & ALIGNMENT

010-53352-500-63 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067779 262113 2 N 02/09/26 129.65
Remarks: OIL CHANGE, CABIN AIR FILTER & ALIGNMENT

010-53329-500-63 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 0067788 262138 1 N 02/09/26 52.00
Remarks: OIL CHANGE & ROTATE TIRES

010-53337-582-00 TIRES 2026 0067837 262229 1 N 02/09/26 1,010.00
Remarks: 4 NEW TIRES & REPLACE BATTERIES

010-53352-582-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067837 262229 4 N 02/09/26 450.00
Remarks: 4 NEW TIRES & REPLACE BATTERIES

010-53352-582-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0067837 262229 5 N 02/09/26 40.00
Remarks: 4 NEW TIRES & REPLACE BATTERIES

______________
Totals for vendor 798 2,352.95 *

Vendor number: 1177 JOSLIN, SORAYA
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 21977 0 0 N 02/09/26 937.50

Remarks: CR25-0718 F DEGN
______________

Totals for vendor 1177 937.50 *

Vendor number: 1180 A GOOD SIGN
010-53330-490-00 SUPPLIES 2026 22294 262115 1 N 02/09/26 132.00

Remarks: BANNERS
010-53330-490-00 SUPPLIES 2026 22294 262115 2 N 02/09/26 1,164.00

Remarks: BANNERS
010-53330-490-00 SUPPLIES 2026 22294 262115 3 N 02/09/26 576.00

Remarks: BANNERS
______________

Totals for vendor 1180 1,872.00 *

Vendor number: 1200 WEATHERFORD, CITY OF
010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 1/14/2026 PM 261844 1 N 02/09/26 357.61

Remarks: PAVEMENT MARKING/STRIPING FOR DALLAS @ YORK LOT
______________

Totals for vendor 1200 357.61 *

Vendor number: 1204 TEXAS BUTANE COMPANY
010-54440-510-00 UTILITIES 2026 254293 260398 1 N 02/09/26 864.00

Remarks: PROPANE
______________

Totals for vendor 1204 864.00 *

Vendor number: 1296 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE
010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 2625011 011426 262108 1 N 02/09/26 27.38

Remarks: ICE MAKER WATER SUPPLY KIT & BRASS CAP
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010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 5013206 012126 262197 1 N 02/09/26 9.74
Remarks: SWIVEL BOLT SNAPS

010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 5411894 012126 262197 1 N 02/09/26 321.43
Remarks: ELECTRICAL WIRING, SUPPLIES & CABLE CUTTERS

010-53332-510-00 SMALL TOOLS 2026 5411894 012126 262197 2 N 02/09/26 49.97
Remarks: ELECTRICAL WIRING, SUPPLIES & CABLE CUTTERS

______________
Totals for vendor 1296 408.52 *

Vendor number: 1339 DILLARD FEED & SEED, INC.
010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 220185 262257 1 N 02/09/26 91.80

Remarks: ICE MELT
______________

Totals for vendor 1339 91.80 *

Vendor number: 1348 WASTE CONNECTIONS LONE STAR
010-54441-511-00 WASTE DISPOSAL 2026 3740623V193 260212 1 N 02/09/26 24,997.85

Remarks: #5193-160149 N. CONV. CENTER 01/01-01/14 2026
______________

Totals for vendor 1348 24,997.85 *

Vendor number: 1469 CAIN, ROWDY
010-54415-630-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 2/17/26 AMARILL 262340 1 N 02/09/26 379.75

Remarks: TRAVEL TO AMARILLO 2/17-2/20 2026 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE
______________

Totals for vendor 1469 379.75 *

Vendor number: 1793 PARKER CO PRECINCT #2
010-53352-510-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 P2-0630541 262100 1 N 02/09/26 10.00

Remarks: INSPECTION
______________

Totals for vendor 1793 10.00 *

Vendor number: 1848 PARKER CO PRECINCT #1
010-53329-500-63 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 26116 261991 1 N 02/09/26 63.19

Remarks: OIL CHANGE
010-53329-500-63 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 26122 262162 1 N 02/09/26 54.63

Remarks: OIL CHANGE & WIPER BLADES
010-53352-500-63 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 26122 262162 2 N 02/09/26 37.00

Remarks: OIL CHANGE & WIPER BLADES
010-53352-500-66 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 26123 262136 1 N 02/09/26 128.01

Remarks: VALVE COVER GASKET KIT & SPRING
010-53329-500-68 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 26124 262065 1 N 02/09/26 63.19

Remarks: OIL CHANGE
010-53329-500-68 OIL, FILTERS, TUNE-UPS 2026 26125 262219 1 N 02/09/26 63.19

Remarks: OIL CHANGE & ROTATE TIRES
010-53352-500-68 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 26125 262219 2 N 02/09/26 10.00

Remarks: OIL CHANGE & ROTATE TIRES
______________

Totals for vendor 1848 419.21 *

Vendor number: 2076 GOODNESS, KELLY R., PH.D
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010-54403-436-00 COMPETENCY EVALUATION 2026 4198 262174 1 N 02/09/26 1,912.50
Remarks: PSYCH EVALS, RECORDS REVIEW & REPORT WRITING

______________
Totals for vendor 2076 1,912.50 *

Vendor number: 2224 PERKINS , BJ DBA/PERKINS TOWER
010-54409-582-00 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 2026 77 260189 4 N 02/09/26 319.00

Remarks: JAN26 OLD AUTHON TOWER LEASE
______________

Totals for vendor 2224 319.00 *

Vendor number: 2686 STAPLES INC.
010-53374-463-00 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6051084895 261527 1 N 02/09/26 2,305.41

Remarks: DESKS & LATERAL FILE CREDENZA
010-53374-463-00 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6051084895 261527 2 N 02/09/26 2,169.52

Remarks: DESKS & LATERAL FILE CREDENZA
010-53374-510-00 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6051084896 261528 1 N 02/09/26 1,560.55

Remarks: DESKS, RETURNS & PEDESTALS
010-53374-510-00 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6051084896 261528 2 N 02/09/26 1,560.54

Remarks: DESKS, RETURNS & PEDESTALS
010-53374-510-00 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6051084896 261528 3 N 02/09/26 1,560.54

Remarks: DESKS, RETURNS & PEDESTALS
010-53374-510-00 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6051084896 261528 4 N 02/09/26 1,560.54

Remarks: DESKS, RETURNS & PEDESTALS
010-53374-510-00 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6051084896 261528 5 N 02/09/26 1,560.54

Remarks: DESKS, RETURNS & PEDESTALS
010-53374-500-67 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6052291780 261865 1 N 02/09/26 978.95

Remarks: DRAFTING STOOLS/CHAIRS
010-53330-500-60 SUPPLIES 2026 6052291783 261917 1 N 02/09/26 2.07

Remarks: PUSH PINS, SELF-INKING STAMP, INK REFILLS & STAPLERS
010-53330-500-60 SUPPLIES 2026 6052291783 261917 2 N 02/09/26 11.72

Remarks: PUSH PINS, SELF-INKING STAMP, INK REFILLS & STAPLERS
010-53330-500-60 SUPPLIES 2026 6052291783 261917 3 N 02/09/26 32.48

Remarks: PUSH PINS, SELF-INKING STAMP, INK REFILLS & STAPLERS
010-53330-500-60 SUPPLIES 2026 6052291783 261917 4 N 02/09/26 4.98

Remarks: PUSH PINS, SELF-INKING STAMP, INK REFILLS & STAPLERS
010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6052540004 261994 1 N 02/09/26 294.88

Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6052540004 261994 2 N 02/09/26 542.10

Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6052540004 261994 3 N 02/09/26 141.70

Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6052540004 261994 4 N 02/09/26 678.90

Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6052540004 261994 5 N 02/09/26 286.68

Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
010-53374-500-67 OFFICE FURNITURE-NON CAP 2026 6052631466 261865 1 N 02/09/26 -195.79

Remarks: DRAFTING STOOL/CHAIR
010-53330-665-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631469 262034 1 N 02/09/26 13.92

Remarks: BOTTLE WATERS, ENVELOPES & SPRAY BOTTLES
010-53330-665-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631469 262034 2 N 02/09/26 56.80

Remarks: BOTTLE WATERS, ENVELOPES & SPRAY BOTTLES
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010-53330-665-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631469 262034 3 N 02/09/26 33.93
Remarks: BOTTLE WATERS, ENVELOPES & SPRAY BOTTLES

010-53330-665-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631469 262034 4 N 02/09/26 18.78
Remarks: BOTTLE WATERS, ENVELOPES & SPRAY BOTTLES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 1 N 02/09/26 7.62
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 2 N 02/09/26 13.99
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 3 N 02/09/26 4.87
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 4 N 02/09/26 42.76
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 5 N 02/09/26 11.69
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 6 N 02/09/26 12.99
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 7 N 02/09/26 11.98
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 8 N 02/09/26 41.97
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 9 N 02/09/26 8.85
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 10 N 02/09/26 11.47
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 11 N 02/09/26 44.99
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 12 N 02/09/26 26.31
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 13 N 02/09/26 23.33
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 14 N 02/09/26 79.05
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 16 N 02/09/26 40.49
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 17 N 02/09/26 12.49
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 18 N 02/09/26 30.75
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 19 N 02/09/26 39.34
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 20 N 02/09/26 7.09
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 21 N 02/09/26 11.79
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 22 N 02/09/26 3.02
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052631472 262018 23 N 02/09/26 8.79
Remarks: OFFICE & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53330-404-00 SUPPLIES 2026 6052911053 262018 15 N 02/09/26 13.59
Remarks: LABELS

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 1 N 02/09/26 30.76
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
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010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 3 N 02/09/26 191.12
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 4 N 02/09/26 1,018.35
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 5 N 02/09/26 200.82
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 6 N 02/09/26 78.76
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 7 N 02/09/26 155.16
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 8 N 02/09/26 101.36
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 9 N 02/09/26 119.58
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 10 N 02/09/26 552.90
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 11 N 02/09/26 443.55
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 12 N 02/09/26 451.80
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 14 N 02/09/26 53.84
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 15 N 02/09/26 1,084.20
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099679 262125 16 N 02/09/26 419.80
Remarks: JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099681 262125 2 N 02/09/26 181.24
Remarks: STAIN REMOVER & BLEACH CLEANERS

010-53338-510-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 2026 6053099681 262125 13 N 02/09/26 25.19
Remarks: STAIN REMOVER & BLEACH CLEANERS

010-53326-409-00 COPY PAPER 2026 6053099683 262110 1 N 02/09/26 1,579.60
Remarks: COPY PAPER

010-53330-500-60 SUPPLIES 2026 6053190983 262173 1 N 02/09/26 11.43
Remarks: CALENDARS & ENVELOPES

010-53330-500-60 SUPPLIES 2026 6053190983 262173 2 N 02/09/26 100.10
Remarks: CALENDARS & ENVELOPES

______________
Totals for vendor 2686 22,488.52 *

Vendor number: 2798 MALONEY, MICHAEL G
010-54400-438-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 01519 0 0 N 02/09/26 737.50

Remarks: CCL1-24-0318 F BARCLAY
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 01595 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,050.00

Remarks: CR25-1044 F LOVELL
______________

Totals for vendor 2798 1,787.50 *

Vendor number: 2910 GOVERNMENTAL COLLECTORS ASSOC
010-54480-463-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 2026-KILGORE 262275 1 Y 02/09/26 50.00

Remarks: MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR J. KILGORE
010-54480-461-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 2026-LEATH 262167 1 Y 02/09/26 50.00

Remarks: MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR S. LEATH
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010-54480-461-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 2026-TURNER 262167 1 Y 02/09/26 50.00
Remarks: MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR T. TURNER

______________
Totals for vendor 2910 150.00 *

Vendor number: 3025 COUNTY JUDGES & COMMISSIO
010-54480-401-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 2026 DUES 262175 1 N 02/09/26 3,600.00

Remarks: 2026 ANNUAL DUES
______________

Totals for vendor 3025 3,600.00 *

Vendor number: 3300 UNIFIRST CORPORATION
010-53325-511-00 UNIFORMS 2026 2810677759 260213 1 N 02/09/26 43.43

Remarks: UNIFORMS & WIPERS
010-53330-511-00 SUPPLIES 2026 2810677759 260213 2 N 02/09/26 11.90

Remarks: UNIFORMS & WIPERS
010-53325-511-00 UNIFORMS 2026 2810681389 260213 1 N 02/09/26 25.43

Remarks: UNIFORMS & WIPERS
010-53330-511-00 SUPPLIES 2026 2810681389 260213 2 N 02/09/26 11.90

Remarks: UNIFORMS & WIPERS
______________

Totals for vendor 3300 92.66 *

Vendor number: 3482 CHAD W. CANNON ATTY AT LAW
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 281 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,012.50

Remarks: CR24-0926 F CADDELL
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 282 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,200.00

Remarks: CR25-0740, CR25-0755 F KUYKENDALL
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 283 0 0 N 02/09/26 418.75

Remarks: CR21-0231, CR21-0580 F REILY
______________

Totals for vendor 3482 2,631.25 *

Vendor number: 3511 UNITED RENTALS INC
010-54460-510-00 OFFICE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 257247181-001 261889 1 N 02/09/26 874.19

Remarks: TELESCOPIC BOOM RENTAL & DYED DIESEL
______________

Totals for vendor 3511 874.19 *

Vendor number: 3515 CLIFFS AUTO SVC-SPRINGTOWN
010-53337-500-63 TIRES 2026 0171888 262036 1 N 02/09/26 165.85

Remarks: 1 NEW TIRE
010-53352-551-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0172188 262149 1 N 02/09/26 52.00

Remarks: OIL CHANGE
010-53352-551-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0172497 262148 1 N 02/09/26 52.00

Remarks: OIL CHANGE
010-53352-551-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0172560 262147 2 N 02/09/26 18.50

Remarks: INSPECTION
010-53352-551-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0172574 262147 1 N 02/09/26 18.50

Remarks: INSPECTION
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______________
Totals for vendor 3515 306.85 *

Vendor number: 3611 NEVAREZ, RAUL
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 608 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,718.75

Remarks: CR25-0853 F GRANT
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 615 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,125.00

Remarks: CR25-1092 F GARZA
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 621 0 0 N 02/09/26 2,281.25

Remarks: CR24-0220 F CHYCZEWSKI
______________

Totals for vendor 3611 5,125.00 *

Vendor number: 3845 WRIGHT, VERONICA
010-54415-462-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 2/22/26 GALVEST 262353 1 N 02/09/26 787.19

Remarks: TRAVEL TO GALVESTON 2/22-2/25 2026 EXP COURT PERSONNEL
______________

Totals for vendor 3845 787.19 *

Vendor number: 3940 SPRINGTOWN I.S.D.
010-20119-202-00 TRUANCY FEES DUE ISD� S 2026 56025-J1 0 0 N 02/09/26 50.00

Remarks: CR1-25-121854 B MANZANO TRUANCY FEE
010-20119-202-00 TRUANCY FEES DUE ISD� S 2026 56026-J1 0 0 N 02/09/26 50.00

Remarks: CR1-25-121853 B MANZANO TRUANCY FEE
______________

Totals for vendor 3940 100.00 *

Vendor number: 3969 CASCINO, DEBORAH K. McGREGOR
010-54400-436-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 586 0 0 N 02/09/26 812.50

Remarks: C CV17-0264 I
010-54400-439-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 596 0 0 N 02/09/26 218.75

Remarks: C CIV22-0122 I
______________

Totals for vendor 3969 1,031.25 *

Vendor number: 4114 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
010-54408-582-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 AH8AD8H 262264 1 N 02/09/26 5,200.00

Remarks: GREEN ROCKET GREENRADIUS LICENSE & SUPPORT - 1YR
______________

Totals for vendor 4114 5,200.00 *

Vendor number: 4228 OFFICE DEPOT
010-53330-439-00 SUPPLIES 2026 444522921001 260680 1 N 02/09/26 14.44

Remarks: PAPER CLIPS, ENVELOPES & BINDER CLIPS
010-53330-439-00 SUPPLIES 2026 444522921001 260680 4 N 02/09/26 11.02

Remarks: PAPER CLIPS, ENVELOPES & BINDER CLIPS
010-53330-439-00 SUPPLIES 2026 444522921001 260680 5 N 02/09/26 20.04

Remarks: PAPER CLIPS, ENVELOPES & BINDER CLIPS
______________

Totals for vendor 4228 45.50 *

Vendor number: 4430 AZLE COMMUNICATIONS
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010-54409-582-00 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 2026 3153 260190 5 N 02/09/26 3,705.21
Remarks: FEB26 JACKSON TRAIL TOWER LEASE

______________
Totals for vendor 4430 3,705.21 *

Vendor number: 4481 THE STOVALL CORPORATION
010-53330-510-00 SUPPLIES 2026 26-11290 261886 2 N 02/09/26 831.50

Remarks: FUELMASTER PROKEES/KEY FOBS
______________

Totals for vendor 4481 831.50 *

Vendor number: 4509 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
010-53352-510-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0667-468112 262253 1 N 02/09/26 139.34

Remarks: BRAKE PADS, OIL FLITER, BULB, OIL & GREASE
010-53352-582-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0667-468518 262271 1 N 02/09/26 43.98

Remarks: DIESEL ADDITIVES, WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID & WIPER BLADES
010-53352-582-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0667-468518 262271 2 N 02/09/26 75.98

Remarks: DIESEL ADDITIVES, WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID & WIPER BLADES
010-53352-582-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 0667-468518 262271 3 N 02/09/26 5.19

Remarks: DIESEL ADDITIVES, WINDSHIELD WASHER FLUID & WIPER BLADES
010-53330-582-00 SUPPLIES 2026 0667-468968 262279 1 N 02/09/26 34.99

Remarks: POWER INVERTERS
010-53330-582-00 SUPPLIES 2026 0667-468968 262279 2 N 02/09/26 41.99

Remarks: POWER INVERTERS
______________

Totals for vendor 4509 341.47 *

Vendor number: 4884 FORREST, JOHN
010-54415-475-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 2/18/26 SAN ANT 262341 1 N 02/09/26 381.35

Remarks: TRAVEL TO SAN ANTONIO 2/18-2/20 2026 WATER LAW 101 & CHANGIN
010-54415-475-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 2/18/26 SAN ANT 262341 2 N 02/09/26 10.82

Remarks: TRAVEL TO SAN ANTONIO 2/18-2/20 2026 WATER LAW 101 & CHANGIN
010-54415-475-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 2/18/26 SAN ANT 262341 3 N 02/09/26 613.50

Remarks: TRAVEL TO SAN ANTONIO 2/18-2/20 2026 WATER LAW 101 & CHANGIN
010-54415-475-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 2/18/26 SAN ANT 262341 4 N 02/09/26 80.00

Remarks: TRAVEL TO SAN ANTONIO 2/18-2/20 2026 WATER LAW 101 & CHANGIN
______________

Totals for vendor 4884 1,085.67 *

Vendor number: 4903 ARMSTRONG FORENSIC LABORATORY
010-54408-500-61 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 302253 260068 1 N 02/09/26 120.00

Remarks: DRUG TESTING
010-54408-500-61 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 302254 260068 1 N 02/09/26 120.00

Remarks: DRUG TESTING
010-54408-500-61 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 302334 260068 1 N 02/09/26 100.00

Remarks: DRUG TESTING
______________

Totals for vendor 4903 340.00 *

Vendor number: 4964 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.
010-53310-490-00 POSTAGE 2026 9-131-92484 262234 1 N 02/09/26 11.80

Remarks: SHIPPING OF V-DRIVES TO HART
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010-53310-490-00 POSTAGE 2026 9-140-23416 262051 1 N 02/09/26 15.95
Remarks: SHIPPING OF V-DRIVES TO HART

010-53310-475-00 POSTAGE 2026 9-140-24562 260264 1 N 02/09/26 133.49
Remarks: SHIPPING OF LEGAL DOCUMENTS

______________
Totals for vendor 4964 161.24 *

Vendor number: 5344 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
010-54480-499-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 228124 2026 262178 1 Y 02/09/26 150.00

Remarks: JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES - J. GENTRY
010-54480-461-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 240332 2026 262168 2 Y 02/09/26 45.00

Remarks: JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES-S. LEATH
010-54480-461-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 244415 2026 262168 2 Y 02/09/26 45.00

Remarks: JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES-T. TURNER
010-54480-499-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 244719 2026 262178 2 Y 02/09/26 75.00

Remarks: JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES - M. TERRAZAS
010-54480-461-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 249232 2026 262168 1 Y 02/09/26 70.00

Remarks: JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES-K. MILES
010-54480-461-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 250071 2026 262168 2 Y 02/09/26 45.00

Remarks: JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES-K. VASQUEZ
010-54480-461-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 276226 2026 262168 2 Y 02/09/26 45.00

Remarks: JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES-J. CHAVEZ
______________

Totals for vendor 5344 475.00 *

Vendor number: 5551 WICHITA COUNTY
010-54491-415-00 MENTAL COMMITTMENT COSTS 2026 CC-MH2025-0750 262322 1 N 02/09/26 360.00

Remarks: CC-MH2025-0750 L S
010-54491-415-00 MENTAL COMMITTMENT COSTS 2026 CC-MH2025-0751 262322 2 N 02/09/26 360.00

Remarks: CC-MH2025-0751 L S
______________

Totals for vendor 5551 720.00 *

Vendor number: 5656 2033 AUTOMOTIVE LP
010-53352-476-00 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 78079 262092 1 N 02/09/26 18.50

Remarks: INSPECTION
010-53352-500-62 AUTO REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE 2026 78096 262224 1 N 02/09/26 18.50

Remarks: INSPECTION
______________

Totals for vendor 5656 37.00 *

Vendor number: 5703 TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAINING
010-54415-461-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 22266 260460 1 Y 02/09/26 350.00

Remarks: REG & LODGING FOR EXP COURT PERSONNEL SEMINAR-S. LEATH
010-54415-463-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 23377 262274 1 Y 02/09/26 150.00

Remarks: REG FOR EXP. COURT PERSONNEL SEMINAR-N. LUNA
______________

Totals for vendor 5703 500.00 *

Vendor number: 6029 PINNACLE TOWERS LLC
010-54409-582-00 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 2026 50762381 260135 5 N 02/09/26 5,510.79

Remarks: FEB26 OLD AGNES TOWER LEASE & ELECTRIC
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______________
Totals for vendor 6029 5,510.79 *

Vendor number: 6088 BOOTH(CSR), JULIE R.
010-54498-476-00 REPORTERS RECORDS 2026 01-19-2026 262196 1 N 02/09/26 260.00

Remarks: COURT REPORTER TRANSCRIPTS CV25-2075
______________

Totals for vendor 6088 260.00 *

Vendor number: 6272 BRANSON TIFFANY ATTORNEY
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 1698 0 0 N 02/09/26 256.25

Remarks: PRE-INDICTMENT F MYLES
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 1715 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,381.25

Remarks: CR24-0330 F BENFORD
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 1716 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,606.25

Remarks: CR25-0604 F MOLDEN
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 1718 0 0 N 02/09/26 356.25

Remarks: CR24-0882 F FERRERO-MOODY
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 1738 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,606.25

Remarks: CR25-0690, CR25-0692 F SPRADLIN
010-54400-439-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 JAILRUN 1/23/26 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,200.00

Remarks: JAILRUN 01/23/26
______________

Totals for vendor 6272 6,406.25 *

Vendor number: 6453 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
010-54408-582-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 020-167717 260337 3 N 02/09/26 970.20

Remarks: ENTERPRISE JURY SUMMONS THROUGH 12/31/25
______________

Totals for vendor 6453 970.20 *

Vendor number: 6827 HOSKINS, STEVE
010-53361-510-00 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2026 SH123125-3 260394 7 N 02/09/26 1,404.11

Remarks: BACKFLOW TESTING - SANTA FE ANNEX
010-53361-510-00 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2026 SH123125-4 260394 7 N 02/09/26 1,503.49

Remarks: BACKFLOW TESTING - DISTRICT COURTHOUSE
010-53361-510-00 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2026 SH123125-5 260394 7 N 02/09/26 1,447.23

Remarks: BACKFLOW TESTING - MAIN COURTHOUSE
______________

Totals for vendor 6827 4,354.83 *

Vendor number: 6885 US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC. ND
010-53331-500-68 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 8693120172604 261461 1 N 02/09/26 454.63

Remarks: FUEL EXPENSE THROUGH 01/24/26
010-53331-500-60 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 8693120172604 261461 3 N 02/09/26 77.54

Remarks: FUEL EXPENSE THROUGH 01/24/26
______________

Totals for vendor 6885 532.17 *

Vendor number: 7081 ACCESS LIFT & SERVICE CO. INC.
010-53361-510-00 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2026 0113266 260393 2 N 02/09/26 150.00

Remarks: JAN26 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE -MAIN COURTHOUSE
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010-53361-510-00 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2026 0113267 260393 3 N 02/09/26 175.00
Remarks: JAN26 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE -DISTRICT COURTHOUSE

010-53361-510-00 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2026 0113268 260393 4 N 02/09/26 250.00
Remarks: JAN26 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE -ATTORNEY BLDG.

______________
Totals for vendor 7081 575.00 *

Vendor number: 10067 NATIONAL WHOLESALE SUPPLY
010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 S5872851.001 260406 1 N 02/09/26 8.01

Remarks: PLUMBING SUPPLIES
010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 S5879284.001 260406 1 N 02/09/26 35.60

Remarks: PLUMBING SUPPLIES
______________

Totals for vendor 10067 43.61 *

Vendor number: 10085 HALFF ASSOCIATES INC.
010-54408-500-60 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 10158230 260099 1 N 02/09/26 2,769.92

Remarks: HOURLY GIS THROUGH 01/04/26
______________

Totals for vendor 10085 2,769.92 *

Vendor number: 10130 ERATH COUNTY TREASURER
010-54408-500-12 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 DEC25 HOUSING 260256 1 N 02/09/26 5,000.00

Remarks: DEC25 INMATE HOUSING
______________

Totals for vendor 10130 5,000.00 *

Vendor number: 10144 GREEN, PAULA
010-54497-435-03 TRIAL COSTS-TIDC INVESTIGATIVE 2026 3840 262250 2 N 02/09/26 2,099.60

Remarks: INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES
010-54497-435-03 TRIAL COSTS-TIDC INVESTIGATIVE 2026 3843 262250 3 N 02/09/26 1,248.72

Remarks: INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES
010-54497-435-03 TRIAL COSTS-TIDC INVESTIGATIVE 2026 3844 262250 1 N 02/09/26 846.50

Remarks: INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES
______________

Totals for vendor 10144 4,194.82 *

Vendor number: 10186 QUADIENT INC.
010-53311-409-00 POSTAGE METER RENTAL 2026 Q2191781 260355 1 Y 02/09/26 983.21

Remarks: POSTAGE METER RENTAL 01/21/26-02/20/26
010-54460-450-45 PASSPORT EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 Q2191781 260355 2 Y 02/09/26 19.77

Remarks: POSTAGE METER RENTAL 01/21/26-02/20/26
______________

Totals for vendor 10186 1,002.98 *

Vendor number: 10222 COOPER, ALICIA K
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0411 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,437.50

Remarks: CR25-0411 F ROBERTS
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0432 0 0 N 02/09/26 687.50

Remarks: CR25-0432 F GARRETT
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0588 0 0 N 02/09/26 718.75

Remarks: CR25-0588 F HARRIS
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010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0594 0 0 N 02/09/26 843.75
Remarks: CR25-0594 F JACKSON

010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-1130 0 0 N 02/09/26 812.50
Remarks: CR25-1130 F PRUITT

______________
Totals for vendor 10222 4,500.00 *

Vendor number: 10236 M-PAK
010-53377-554-00 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING/EQUIP-NON 2026 152327 260940 1 N 02/09/26 1,521.42

Remarks: HILITE CONCEALED CARRIER & BODY ARMOR
010-53325-500-60 UNIFORMS 2026 INV154438 261996 4 N 02/09/26 85.00

Remarks: TACTICAL PANTS & NAME TAG
010-53325-500-60 UNIFORMS 2026 INV154438 261996 5 N 02/09/26 14.00

Remarks: TACTICAL PANTS & NAME TAG
010-53325-500-60 UNIFORMS 2026 INV2026000022 262085 4 N 02/09/26 85.00

Remarks: TACTICAL PANTS & NAME TAG
010-53325-500-60 UNIFORMS 2026 INV2026000022 262085 5 N 02/09/26 14.00

Remarks: TACTICAL PANTS & NAME TAG
______________

Totals for vendor 10236 1,719.42 *

Vendor number: 10303 LASALLE SOUTHWEST CORRECTIONS
010-54407-500-12 INMATE HEALTH CARE SERVICES 2026 DEC25 BIO 261934 1 N 02/09/26 1,573.02

Remarks: DEC25 BIOREFERENCE LABORATORY
010-54407-500-12 INMATE HEALTH CARE SERVICES 2026 DEC25 DDS 261934 2 N 02/09/26 735.00

Remarks: DEC25 SPENCER BAUM DDS INMATE SERVICE
010-54408-500-12 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 DEC25 GUARD 261934 5 N 02/09/26 3,261.00

Remarks: DEC25 STATIONARY/HOSPITAL GUARD DUTY MILEAGE & HOURS
010-54408-500-12 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 DEC25 MED TRANS 261934 4 N 02/09/26 2,978.50

Remarks: DEC25 MEDICAL TRANSPORT
010-54408-500-12 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 DEC25 MHMR 261934 6 N 02/09/26 59.50

Remarks: DEC25 MHMR TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
010-54408-500-12 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 DEC25 TRANS OTH 261934 3 N 02/09/26 11,408.30

Remarks: DEC25 TRANSPORT TO OTHER COUNTIES JAIL
______________

Totals for vendor 10303 20,015.32 *

Vendor number: 10409 ANDREW DECKER LAW PLLC
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0375/1248 0 0 N 02/09/26 875.00

Remarks: CR25-0375, CR25-1248 F GRUTSCH
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0837/935 0 0 N 02/09/26 3,225.00

Remarks: CR25-0837, CR25-0953 F ZIMMER
______________

Totals for vendor 10409 4,100.00 *

Vendor number: 10502 AXON ENTERPRISES
010-53368-500-63 SAFETY EQUIPMENT-NON CAP 2026 INUS416529 262248 1 N 02/09/26 455.10

Remarks: 5 AXON TASER 10 SAFARILAND HOLSTERS
______________

Totals for vendor 10502 455.10 *

Vendor number: 10503 PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER COLLINS
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010-20061-202-00 COLLECTION AGENCY FEE-DUE TO 2026 18311 0 0 N 02/09/26 979.04
Remarks: DEC25 FEES

______________
Totals for vendor 10503 979.04 *

Vendor number: 10662 MILES, KELVIN
010-54415-461-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 3/30/26 ROUND R 262276 1 N 02/09/26 379.50

Remarks: TRAVEL TO ROUND ROCK 3/30-4/2 2026 JP 20-HR CONFERENCE
______________

Totals for vendor 10662 379.50 *

Vendor number: 10699 RS WATER HOLDINGS
010-53330-435-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1943474 261266 1 N 02/09/26 24.13

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #1744606
010-53330-439-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1943478 260260 4 N 02/09/26 21.79

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #1855196
010-54408-475-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 1947630 260265 1 N 02/09/26 161.60

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #2081305
010-53330-464-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1950104 260229 1 N 02/09/26 3.90

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #1828276
______________

Totals for vendor 10699 211.42 *

Vendor number: 10760 MCCLENDON, EDDIE
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-1157 0 0 N 02/09/26 550.00

Remarks: CR25-1157 F CHRISMER
______________

Totals for vendor 10760 550.00 *

Vendor number: 10806 YOUNG, WILLIAM
010-54400-439-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 CIV22-0166 0126 0 0 N 02/09/26 2,825.00

Remarks: C CIV22-0166 I
010-54400-439-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 CIV25-0257 0 0 N 02/09/26 3,587.50

Remarks: C CIV25-0257 I
010-54400-439-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 CIV25-0687 0 0 N 02/09/26 3,987.50

Remarks: C CIV25-0687 I
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR23-0838 0 0 N 02/09/26 2,300.00

Remarks: CR23-0838 F GARCIA
______________

Totals for vendor 10806 12,700.00 *

Vendor number: 10816 BAKER, LESLIE P
010-54408-500-60 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 2026014-PCSO 260341 1 N 02/09/26 45.00

Remarks: DRUG TESTING
______________

Totals for vendor 10816 45.00 *

Vendor number: 10844 GENERAL INSULATION COMPANY
010-53330-510-00 SUPPLIES 2026 S7197092.001 262204 1 N 02/09/26 294.00

Remarks: BOTTLED WATERS
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Cash Requirements
Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

______________
Totals for vendor 10844 294.00 *

Vendor number: 10855 LOFTIN, TREY
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR24-0586 0 0 N 02/09/26 3,062.50

Remarks: CR24-0586 F HARGISS
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR24-0872 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,206.25

Remarks: CR24-0872 F DONALD
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR24-0970/CR25- 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,593.75

Remarks: CR24-0970, CR25-0364 F BROWN
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR24-1213 0 0 N 02/09/26 3,631.25

Remarks: CR24-1213 F KUHN
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0211 0 0 N 02/09/26 3,300.00

Remarks: CR25-0211 F STANLEY
______________

Totals for vendor 10855 12,793.75 *

Vendor number: 10885 MILLER, JENISE
010-54415-490-00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & SEMINARS 2026 1/13/26 REIMB 262280 1 N 02/09/26 10.05

Remarks: TRAVEL TO COLLEGE STATION 1/13-1/16 2026 REIMBURSEMENT
______________

Totals for vendor 10885 10.05 *

Vendor number: 10930 QUENCH USA, INC.
010-53330-409-00 SUPPLIES 2026 INV10058578 262318 1 N 02/09/26 110.00

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D424795
010-54408-409-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 INV10138404 260731 1 N 02/09/26 129.00

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D373387
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 INV10143038 262238 1 N 02/09/26 45.05

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D373456
010-54408-450-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 INV10144962 260774 1 N 02/09/26 190.00

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D373457
010-54460-500-60 OFFICE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 INV10150559 260163 1 N 02/09/26 142.32

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D373461
010-54460-500-60 OFFICE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 INV10178817 260157 1 N 02/09/26 198.00

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D622583
010-54460-500-60 OFFICE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 INV10181980 260160 1 N 02/09/26 208.00

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D652738
010-53330-409-00 SUPPLIES 2026 INV10210629 262359 1 N 02/09/26 123.48

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D424795
010-54408-499-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 INV10226851 260121 1 N 02/09/26 43.02

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D373388
010-54460-500-60 OFFICE & EQUIPMENT RENTAL 2026 INV10227130 260177 1 N 02/09/26 43.02

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #D373462
______________

Totals for vendor 10930 1,231.89 *

Vendor number: 10934 SCOTT, BURNEY & ASSOCIATES
010-54400-435-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR24-0242 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,873.75

Remarks: CR24-0242 F THOMAS
010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0419/20/21 0 0 N 02/09/26 2,156.25

Remarks: CR25-0419, CR25-0420, CR25-0421 F ESPINO
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Cash Requirements
Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0735 0 0 N 02/09/26 500.00
Remarks: CR25-0735 F POPE

010-54400-436-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CR25-0998/99 0 0 N 02/09/26 625.00
Remarks: CR25-0998, CR25-0999 F LONG

______________
Totals for vendor 10934 5,155.00 *

Vendor number: 11045 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 1 N 02/09/26 57.00

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 2 N 02/09/26 22.99

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 3 N 02/09/26 17.99

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 4 N 02/09/26 21.55

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 5 N 02/09/26 7.49

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 6 N 02/09/26 8.89

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 7 N 02/09/26 8.97

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 8 N 02/09/26 23.93

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 9 N 02/09/26 3.99

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 10 N 02/09/26 17.40

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 11 N 02/09/26 25.70

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
010-53330-462-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1QMM-GGRR-GVGR 261780 12 N 02/09/26 14.39

Remarks: ACCT #A82733SBT75Y5 / DEC25
______________

Totals for vendor 11045 230.29 *

Vendor number: 11098 DAVIS, TODD
010-53361-510-00 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2026 20-2431 261095 2 N 02/09/26 1,025.00

Remarks: MOLD ASSESSMENT
______________

Totals for vendor 11098 1,025.00 *

Vendor number: 11144 EDMONDS, SCOTT
010-54400-438-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 3293 0 0 N 02/09/26 1,412.50

Remarks: C CIV24-0710 I
010-54400-438-10 CUSTODIAL PARENT-ATTORNEY 2026 3297 0 0 N 02/09/26 500.00

Remarks: CP CIV24-0858 I
010-54400-438-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 3303 0 0 N 02/09/26 868.75

Remarks: C CIV25-0263 I
010-54400-438-13 CHILDREN-ATTORNEY 2026 3305 0 0 N 02/09/26 925.00

Remarks: C CIV25-0357 I
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Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
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______________
Totals for vendor 11144 3,706.25 *

Vendor number: 11210 WRIGHT, GRANT W.
010-54400-438-02 ATTORNEY FEES - TIDC ADULT 2026 CCL1-25-0739 0 0 N 02/09/26 843.75

Remarks: CCL1-25-0739 F SERNA
______________

Totals for vendor 11210 843.75 *

Vendor number: 11318 VASQUEZ, ANTHONY
010-54441-511-00 WASTE DISPOSAL 2026 1449 260082 1 N 02/09/26 2,100.00

Remarks: 7 LOADS OF ASH REMOVAL
010-54441-511-00 WASTE DISPOSAL 2026 1450 260082 1 N 02/09/26 1,800.00

Remarks: 6 LOADS OF ASH REMOVAL
010-54441-511-00 WASTE DISPOSAL 2026 1482 260082 1 N 02/09/26 3,000.00

Remarks: 10 LOADS OF ASH REMOVAL
010-54441-511-00 WASTE DISPOSAL 2026 1483 260082 1 N 02/09/26 3,000.00

Remarks: 10 LOADS OF ASH REMOVAL
010-54441-511-00 WASTE DISPOSAL 2026 2025 260082 1 N 02/09/26 3,000.00

Remarks: 10 LOADS OF ASH REMOVAL
______________

Totals for vendor 11318 12,900.00 *

Vendor number: 11377 OUTDOOR HOME SERVICES HOLDINGS
010-53353-510-00 LAWN CARE SERVICES 2026 219425614 260057 1 N 02/09/26 1,159.60

Remarks: LAWN CARE SERVICES CUSTOMER #7009050465
______________

Totals for vendor 11377 1,159.60 *

Vendor number: 11445 CHRISTINE SELLERS
010-54409-582-00 COMMUNICATION SERVICES 2026 20 261354 3 N 02/09/26 1,500.00

Remarks: MONTHLY LEASE PYMT - 03/01-03/31/26
______________

Totals for vendor 11445 1,500.00 *

Vendor number: 11472 J HAAS WELDING AND FABRICATION
010-53368-500-66 SAFETY EQUIPMENT-NON CAP 2026 1740 261152 1 N 02/09/26 3,250.00

Remarks: FABRICATED & DOOR REVISIONS TO 3 DOG CRATES
010-53368-500-66 SAFETY EQUIPMENT-NON CAP 2026 1740 261152 2 N 02/09/26 3,250.00

Remarks: FABRICATED & DOOR REVISIONS TO 3 DOG CRATES
010-53368-500-66 SAFETY EQUIPMENT-NON CAP 2026 1740 261152 3 N 02/09/26 3,250.00

Remarks: FABRICATED & DOOR REVISIONS TO 3 DOG CRATES
______________

Totals for vendor 11472 9,750.00 *

Vendor number: 11504 WEATHERFORD GLASS, LLC
010-53351-510-00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2026 7002748 261317 1 N 02/09/26 1,135.48

Remarks: REPLACE GLASS ON COUNTY ATTORNEY TABLE
______________

Totals for vendor 11504 1,135.48 *

Vendor number: 11510 QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC.
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Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

010-53312-409-00 POSTAGE INV. PURCH 2026 8077 0468 01/26 260359 1 N 02/09/26 6,936.90
Remarks: ACCT #7900 0440 8077 0468 POSTAGE CLOSING DATE 01/15/26

______________
Totals for vendor 11510 6,936.90 *

Vendor number: 11523 CRITICAL SITE SOLUTIONS INC.
010-55569-582-00 RADIO EQUIPMENT 2026 25084J 260555 1 N 02/09/26 41,634.00

Remarks: EOC UPS REPLACEMENT & FREIGHT
010-53310-582-00 POSTAGE 2026 25084J 260555 2 N 02/09/26 760.70

Remarks: EOC UPS REPLACEMENT & FREIGHT
______________

Totals for vendor 11523 42,394.70 *

Vendor number: 11585 MCCI, LLC
010-54408-630-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 NE25925 261249 2 Y 02/09/26 31,795.00

Remarks: GB PLATFORMS, SUPPORT & SUBS SERVICES 11/12/25-11/11/26
______________

Totals for vendor 11585 31,795.00 *

______________
Totals for fund 10 311,395.34 **
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Fund: 24 EMERGENCY MGMT & OTHER GRANTS
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Vendor number: 10085 HALFF ASSOCIATES INC.
024-54408-413-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 10158232 262177 1 N 02/09/26 1,618.87

Remarks: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 1/4/26-CRI GRANT
______________

Totals for vendor 10085 1,618.87 *

______________
Totals for fund 24 1,618.87 **
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Fund: 57 JUSTICE TECHNOLOGY FUND

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 855 THOMSON REUTERS-WEST
057-54480-462-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 853003287 262187 1 N 02/09/26 103.00

Remarks: ACCT #1000542957/DEC25
______________

Totals for vendor 855 103.00 *

______________
Totals for fund 57 103.00 **
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Fund: 58 LAW LIBRARY

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 4955 RELX INC.
058-54480-475-00 ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE 2026 3096205147 260269 1 N 02/09/26 270.00

Remarks: ACCT #424YHZHHY / DEC25
058-54480-475-00 ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE 2026 3096205147CM 260269 1 N 02/09/26 -18.00

Remarks: ACCT #424YHZHHY / DEC25
______________

Totals for vendor 4955 252.00 *

______________
Totals for fund 58 252.00 **
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Fund: 63 VOTER REGISTRATION

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 6610 POSTMASTER, CITY OF WEATHERFOR
063-55588-490-00 CH. 19 FUNDS EXPENSE 2026 85248000 03/26 262232 2 N 02/09/26 370.00

Remarks: ANNUAL PERMIT FEE #85248000
063-55588-490-00 CH. 19 FUNDS EXPENSE 2026 85248001 03/26 262232 1 N 02/09/26 1,080.00

Remarks: ANNUAL PERMIT FEE #85248001
______________

Totals for vendor 6610 1,450.00 *

______________
Totals for fund 63 1,450.00 **
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Fund: 67 SHERIFF� S FORFEITURE

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 11147 ACDC PRINTING
067-54499-409-00 OTHER CH. 59 EXPENSES 2026 2242 262194 1 N 02/09/26 85.00

Remarks: RETIREMENT PLAQUE
______________

Totals for vendor 11147 85.00 *

______________
Totals for fund 67 85.00 **
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Fund: 71 DOCUMENT PRESERVATION

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 6453 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
071-54408-403-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 025-531556 260502 1 N 02/09/26 150.00

Remarks: ERM EXTERNAL INDEXING SERVICES 8/26-9/15 2025
071-54408-403-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 025-532226 260502 1 N 02/09/26 1,500.00

Remarks: ERM EXTERNAL INDEXING SERVICES 10/1-10/3 2025
071-54408-403-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 025-534142 260502 1 N 02/09/26 300.00

Remarks: ERM EXTERNAL INDEXING SERVICES 10/15/25
071-54408-403-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 025-535910 260502 1 N 02/09/26 525.00

Remarks: ERM EXTERNAL INDEXING SERVICES 10/6-11/7 2025
071-54408-403-00 CONTRACT SERVICES 2026 025-540394 260502 1 N 02/09/26 187.50

Remarks: ERM EXTERNAL INDEXING SERVICES 12/8-12/19 2025
______________

Totals for vendor 6453 2,662.50 *

______________
Totals for fund 71 2,662.50 **
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Fund: 82 COURT REP RELATED SERV

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 11554 RECORD, ANN M.
082-54498-435-00 REPORTERS RECORDS 2026 2026-004 262302 1 N 02/09/26 377.20

Remarks: REPORTER RECORDS CV24-1620
082-54498-435-00 REPORTERS RECORDS 2026 2026-005 262179 1 N 02/09/26 768.00

Remarks: REPORTER RECORDS CR23-0738, CR23-0739
______________

Totals for vendor 11554 1,145.20 *

______________
Totals for fund 82 1,145.20 **
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Fund: 84 ADULT PROB SUPERVISION

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 6885 US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC. ND
084-54424-571-00 TRAVEL 2026 8693120172604 262295 1 N 02/09/26 6.53

Remarks: FUEL EXPENSE THROUGH 01/24/26
______________

Totals for vendor 6885 6.53 *

______________
Totals for fund 84 6.53 **
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Fund: 92 ADULT PROB COUNTY FUNDED

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 10699 RS WATER HOLDINGS
092-53330-571-00 SUPPLIES 2026 1951439 260415 1 N 02/09/26 71.55

Remarks: WATER SERVICE ACCT #1760487
______________

Totals for vendor 10699 71.55 *

______________
Totals for fund 92 71.55 **
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Fund: 190 JUV PROB COUNTY FUNDED

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 887 PIZZA PLACE, THE
190-53324-570-00 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 011626 261356 3 N 02/09/26 88.00

Remarks: LUNCH FOR JUVENILE BOARD MEETING
______________

Totals for vendor 887 88.00 *

Vendor number: 3220 TAYLOR COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE
190-53322-570-00 DETENTION 2026 DEC25 DETENTION 261727 1 N 02/09/26 3,750.00

Remarks: DEC25 DETENTION SERVICES FOR PID: 1840007450 & 1840007750
______________

Totals for vendor 3220 3,750.00 *

Vendor number: 6201 BALANCE FORENSIC & GENERAL PSY
190-53324-570-00 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 1JV-26 262312 1 N 02/09/26 700.00

Remarks: PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS FOR PID 1840007616
190-53324-570-00 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 2JV-26 262312 1 N 02/09/26 700.00

Remarks: PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS FOR PID 1840007649
______________

Totals for vendor 6201 1,400.00 *

Vendor number: 6885 US BANK NATIONAL ASSOC. ND
190-53331-570-00 GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL 2026 8693120172604 260875 1 N 02/09/26 33.71

Remarks: FUEL EXPENSE THROUGH 01/24/26
______________

Totals for vendor 6885 33.71 *

Vendor number: 10141 TEXAS CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY
190-54480-570-00 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 2026 3/24/26 ONOFRE 262202 1 N 02/09/26 3,500.00

Remarks: TBRI PRACTITIONER TRAINING-PH I & II 3/24-6/26/26-C. ONOFRE
______________

Totals for vendor 10141 3,500.00 *

Vendor number: 11419 TARA ROSS, LPC
190-53324-570-00 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 1/7-22/26 7745 262311 1 N 02/09/26 650.00

Remarks: PSYCH EVAL FOR PID 1840007745
______________

Totals for vendor 11419 650.00 *

Vendor number: 11470 GOSHEN COUNSELING SERVICES LLC
190-53324-570-00 NON-RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 01302026-1 260994 1 N 02/09/26 975.00

Remarks: COUNSELING SERVICES 1/5-1/29 2026
______________

Totals for vendor 11470 975.00 *

Vendor number: 11537 CORNERSTONE PROGRAMS CORP (DBA
190-53323-570-00 RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 PS-INV104132 261124 1 N 02/09/26 22.36

Remarks: DEC25 PHARMACY SERVICES FOR PID 1840007507
190-53323-570-00 RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 PS-INV104132CR 261124 1 N 02/09/26 -22.36

Remarks: DEC25 PHARMACY SERVICES FOR PID 1840007507
190-53323-570-00 RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 2026 PS-INV104157 261124 1 N 02/09/26 22.36

Remarks: DEC25 PHARMACY SERVICES FOR PID 1840007507
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Cash Requirements
Fund: 190 JUV PROB COUNTY FUNDED

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With
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______________
Totals for vendor 11537 22.36 *

Vendor number: 11611 TEXAS RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES LLP
190-53322-570-00 DETENTION 2026 CI114469335X1 262252 1 N 02/09/26 1,637.00

Remarks: MEDICAL FOR COLLIN COUNTY JUVENILE
______________

Totals for vendor 11611 1,637.00 *

Vendor number: 11624 AMERICAN MEDICAL RESPONSE INC.
190-53322-570-00 DETENTION 2026 8732706666901 262309 1 N 02/09/26 1,078.78

Remarks: MAR25 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR JUVENILE
______________

Totals for vendor 11624 1,078.78 *

______________
Totals for fund 190 13,134.85 **
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Cash Requirements
Fund: 191 JUVENILE PROBATION - JJAEP

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 5893 ALEDO ISD
191-53335-570-00 OPERATING EXPENSE 2026 2517 262262 1 N 02/09/26 87.35

Remarks: QUARTERLY MEALS FOR JJAEP STUDENTS - 8/13/25 - 12/31/25
______________

Totals for vendor 5893 87.35 *

______________
Totals for fund 191 87.35 **
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Cash Requirements
Fund: 410 TXDOT ADVANCE FUNDINGS

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 6044 FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.
410-53354-400-00 DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 2026 0001396878 262287 1 N 02/09/26 23,978.53

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
______________

Totals for vendor 6044 23,978.53 *

______________
Totals for fund 410 23,978.53 **
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Cash Requirements
Fund: 416 2016 TRANSPORTATION BOND

Account Number Description Fiscal Invoice Number PO Number PO Item Spc Payment Item Value
Year Number Addr Date With

Inv Freight

Vendor number: 6044 FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.
416-55557-816-35 N. OAKRIDGE DR ROW 2026 106 262292 1 N 02/09/26 1,085.70

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 9/30/25
416-53354-816-35 N. OAKRIDGE DR 2026 107 262291 1 N 02/09/26 20,898.86

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-55557-816-37 E BANKHEAD HWY WIDENING ROW 2026 107 262291 2 N 02/09/26 3,630.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-37 E BANKHEAD HWY WIDENING 2026 107 262291 3 N 02/09/26 26,169.62

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-39 JOHNSON BEND/GRN ACRES REALIGN 2026 107 262291 4 N 02/09/26 15,694.16

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-40 RWMH WIDENING 2026 107 262291 5 N 02/09/26 14,020.93

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-40 RWMH WIDENING 2026 107 262291 6 N 02/09/26 10,168.77

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-46 THOMAS ROAD 2026 107 262291 7 N 02/09/26 4,359.96

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-44 MIDWAY ROAD 2026 107 262291 8 N 02/09/26 412.85

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-43 BANKHEAD EXTENSION BRIDGE 2026 107 262291 9 N 02/09/26 2,008.41

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-55526-802-00 CARTER RD 2026 107 262291 10 N 02/09/26 9,596.47

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-49 VEAL STATION ROAD AND FM51 2026 107 262291 11 N 02/09/26 3,661.05

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
416-53354-816-14 FM 1187 EXTN 2026 108 262289 1 N 02/09/26 845.70

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-55557-816-36 CHURCH ROAD EXT ROW 2026 108 262289 2 N 02/09/26 5,005.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-55557-816-37 E BANKHEAD HWY WIDENING ROW 2026 108 262289 3 N 02/09/26 8,468.66

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-53354-816-37 E BANKHEAD HWY WIDENING 2026 108 262289 4 N 02/09/26 12,254.92

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-53354-816-39 JOHNSON BEND/GRN ACRES REALIGN 2026 108 262289 5 N 02/09/26 10,871.55

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-53354-816-40 RWMH WIDENING 2026 108 262289 6 N 02/09/26 16,876.47

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-53354-816-46 THOMAS ROAD 2026 108 262289 7 N 02/09/26 5,441.02

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-53354-816-45 WN WOODY ROAD 2026 108 262289 8 N 02/09/26 2,259.41

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-53354-816-43 BANKHEAD EXTENSION BRIDGE 2026 108 262289 9 N 02/09/26 12,116.80

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-55526-802-00 CARTER RD 2026 108 262289 10 N 02/09/26 28,673.50

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
416-53354-816-16 FM 5 / E BANKHEAD INT 2026 108 262289 11 N 02/09/26 10,193.35

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
______________

Totals for vendor 6044 224,713.16 *

______________
Totals for fund 416 224,713.16 **
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Vendor number: 6044 FREESE AND NICHOLS, INC.
423-53354-823-02 I-20 RAMPS AT BETHEL 2026 22 262150 1 N 02/09/26 26,998.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 8/31/25
423-53354-823-01 BOND PROGRAM MANAGEMENT 2026 23 262290 1 N 02/09/26 50,549.84

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-02 I-20 RAMPS AT BETHEL 2026 23 262290 2 N 02/09/26 30,543.92

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-41 S KELLY RD 2026 23 262290 3 N 02/09/26 5,117.98

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-05 HUTCHESON ROAD 2026 23 262290 4 N 02/09/26 23,650.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-44 MIDWAY ROAD 2026 23 262290 5 N 02/09/26 40,091.44

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-04 RWMH BRIDGE AT US 180 2026 23 262290 6 N 02/09/26 22,633.99

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-47 FM 730 EXTENSION 2026 23 262290 7 N 02/09/26 2,292.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-48 FM 1187 WIDENING 2026 23 262290 8 N 02/09/26 1,002.75

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-03 I-20 FRONTAGE ROADS 2026 23 262290 9 N 02/09/26 3,708.83

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 11/30/25
423-53354-823-01 BOND PROGRAM MANAGEMENT 2026 24 262288 1 N 02/09/26 41,375.06

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-55557-823-35 N OAKRIDGE DR ROW 2026 24 262288 2 N 02/09/26 8,646.48

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-53354-823-35 N OAKRIDGE DR 2026 24 262288 3 N 02/09/26 11,649.77

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-55557-823-41 S KELLY RD ROW 2026 24 262288 4 N 02/09/26 1,452.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-53354-823-41 S KELLY RD 2026 24 262288 5 N 02/09/26 28,913.44

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-53354-823-05 HUTCHESON ROAD 2026 24 262288 6 N 02/09/26 23,650.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-53354-823-04 RWMH BRIDGE AT US 180 2026 24 262288 7 N 02/09/26 58,496.27

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-53354-823-47 FM 730 EXTENSION 2026 24 262288 8 N 02/09/26 2,148.75

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-53354-823-48 FM 1187 WIDENING 2026 24 262288 9 N 02/09/26 1,146.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-55530-803-00 FAIRVIEW ROAD 2026 24 262288 10 N 02/09/26 4,950.00

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-55530-803-00 FAIRVIEW ROAD 2026 24 262288 11 N 02/09/26 32,580.87

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
423-53354-823-03 I-20 FRONTAGE ROADS 2026 24 262288 12 N 02/09/26 1,851.81

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
______________

Totals for vendor 6044 423,449.20 *

Vendor number: 10085 HALFF ASSOCIATES INC.
423-53354-823-47 FM 730 EXTENSION 2026 10158512 261252 1 N 02/09/26 5,802.84

Remarks: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 1/18/26
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423-53354-823-47 FM 730 EXTENSION 2026 10158512 261252 6 N 02/09/26 50.40
Remarks: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 1/18/26

423-53354-823-47 FM 730 EXTENSION 2026 10158512 261252 8 N 02/09/26 10,837.20
Remarks: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 1/18/26

423-53354-823-47 FM 730 EXTENSION 2026 10158512 261252 10 N 02/09/26 363.27
Remarks: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 1/18/26

______________
Totals for vendor 10085 17,053.71 *

Vendor number: 10726 TEAGUE NALL AND PERKINS
423-53354-823-48 FM 1187 WIDENING 2026 24268-12 262286 1 N 02/09/26 46,174.91

Remarks: SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 12/31/25
______________

Totals for vendor 10726 46,174.91 *

Vendor number: 11607 PRATER DIRT WORK, LLC
423-53354-823-41 S KELLY RD 2026 PRK24209 #2 262285 1 N 02/09/26 336,143.96

Remarks: PRK24209 KELLY ROAD PAVING IMPROVEMENTS APP #2
______________

Totals for vendor 11607 336,143.96 *

______________
Totals for fund 423 822,821.78 **

Grand totals 1,592,439.35 ***

* * * End of Report * * *


